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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Shameena R 24, KOTTAKKAL, IRINGAL, KOTTAKKAL, 
KOYILANDI, 673521

 

2 30/01/2026 PARVATHY RAJESH Pattery house, Thikkody, Thikkody, Thikkody, Koyilandy, 
673529

 

3 30/01/2026 Subaida 4/11, Iyyothil, Cheriyathkandi, Pallikkara, Thikkodi, 
Pallikkara, Koyilandi, 673522

 

4 30/01/2026 Shahasad 4/11, Iyyothil, Cheriyathkandy, Pallikkara, Thikkodi, 
Pallikkara, Koyilandy, 673522

 

5 30/01/2026 Athira S Padinhare Kandachothu, Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, Koyilandy, 673529

 

6 30/01/2026 Hameed Edavath, Moodadi, Moodadi, Moodadi North, Koyilandy, 
673307

 

7 30/01/2026 Subaida Edavath, Moodadi, Moodadi, Moodadi North, Koyilandy, 
673307
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8 30/01/2026 Rasheed Edavath, Moodadi, Moodadi, Moodadi North, Koyilandy, 
673307

 

9 30/01/2026 Sajina Palottu, Viyyur, Viyyur, Kollam, Koyilandy, 673307  

10 30/01/2026 SHIKHA RAG R Vadakke Raroth, Puliyanchery, Viyyoor, Muchukunnu, 
Koyilandy, 673307

 

11 30/01/2026 Shyamala Thirumangalath, Puliyanchery, Viyyoor, Muchukunnu, 
Koyilandy, 673307

 

12 30/01/2026 Midhun M Thirumangalath, Puliyanchery, Viyyoor, Muchukunnu, 
Koyilandy, 673307

 

13 30/01/2026 Raghavan Nair Vadakke Raroth, Puliyanchery, Viyyoor, Muchukunnu, 
Koyilandy, 673307

 

14 30/01/2026 Rasitha R Vadakke Raroth, Puliyanchery, Viyyoor, Muchukunnu, 
Koyilandy, 673307

 

15 30/01/2026 Ranjith Vadakke Raroth, Puliyanchery, Viyyoor, Muchukunnu, 
Koyilandy, 673307

 

16 30/01/2026 AMAL P S Melath, Mandamangalam, Moodadi, Moodadi, Koyilandy, 
673307

 

17 30/01/2026 Mohammed Hazwan THAQWA, Beach Road, Koyilandy, Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
673305

 

18 30/01/2026 SHAHINA SAYYED 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

Darul Hamd, Panthalayani, Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
Koyilandy, 673305

 

19 30/01/2026 Aswathi Ashok Kuruvod Kuni, Peruvattur, Panthalayani, Peruvattur, 
Koyilandy, 673620
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20 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHEEM  S 
M 

naba, arangadath, chengottukavu, melur, quilandy, 673306  

21 30/01/2026 Sona P P VIRUNNUKANDY, KOYILANDY, PANTHALAYANI, 
KOYILANDY BAZAR, KOYILANDY, 673620

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


